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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances.  Dimensions may exceed the useable floor area.  Sizes and specifications subject to change 
without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite.  Suites are sold unfurnished. E. & O. E.

ROSEHIP
townhome 987 SQ.FT. 
balcony 42 SQ.FT.    patio 116 SQ.FT. 
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances.  Dimensions may exceed the useable floor area.  Sizes and specifications subject to change 
without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite.  Suites are sold unfurnished. E. & O. E.

GINSENG 
townhome 1,049 SQ.FT. 
balcony 46 SQ.FT.    patio 163 SQ.FT. 
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SECOND
BEDROOM

10’-0” x 8’-11”
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances.  Dimensions may exceed the useable floor area.  Sizes and specifications subject to change 
without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite.  Suites are sold unfurnished. E. & O. E.

GOLDEN MONKEY
townhome 1,119 SQ.FT. 
balcony 142 SQ.FT.    patio 310 SQ.FT. 
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances.  Dimensions may exceed the useable floor area.  Sizes and specifications subject to change 
without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite.  Suites are sold unfurnished. E. & O. E.

GOLDEN MONKEY 2
townhome 1,119 SQ.FT. 
balcony 142 SQ.FT.    patio 310 SQ.FT. 
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances.  Dimensions may exceed the useable floor area.  Sizes and specifications subject to change 
without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite.  Suites are sold unfurnished. E. & O. E.

MATCHA
townhome 1,092 SQ.FT. 
balcony 110 SQ.FT.    patio 120 SQ.FT. 
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances.  Dimensions may exceed the useable floor area.  Sizes and specifications subject to change 
without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite.  Suites are sold unfurnished. E. & O. E.

GOJI
townhome 1,090 SQ.FT. 
balcony 106 SQ.FT.    patio 106 SQ.FT. 
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances.  Dimensions may exceed the useable floor area.  Sizes and specifications subject to change 
without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite.  Suites are sold unfurnished. E. & O. E.

LEMONGRASS
townhome 1,071 SQ.FT. 
balcony 40 SQ.FT.    patio 40 SQ.FT. 
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances.  Dimensions may exceed the useable floor area.  Sizes and specifications subject to change 
without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite.  Suites are sold unfurnished. E. & O. E.

DRAGONWELL
townhome 1,058 SQ.FT. 
balcony 32 SQ.FT.    patio 32 SQ.FT. 
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LIVING/DINING
ROOM

21’-0” x 15’-10”

KITCHEN

PATIO

POWDER

SHOWER

ENSUITE

BALCONY

W/D F DW

N FLOOR P1 FLOOR 1

1 2 3
4

5

6

7

1 2 3
4

5

6

7

FOYER

SECOND
BEDROOM
9’-4” x 9’-0”

MASTER
BEDROOM

11’-0” x 10’-0”

LIVING/DINING
ROOM

21’-0” x 15’-10”

KITCHEN

PATIO

POWDER

SHOWER

ENSUITE

BALCONY

W/D F DW

N FLOOR P1 FLOOR 1

1 2 3
4

5

6

7

1 2 3
4

5

6

7

FOYER

SECOND
BEDROOM
9’-4” x 9’-0”

MASTER
BEDROOM

11’-0” x 10’-0”

LIVING/DINING
ROOM

21’-0” x 15’-10”

KITCHEN

PATIO

POWDER

SHOWER

ENSUITE

BALCONY

W/D F DW

L7


